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1 18 Kim Noah AC Bensheim 0 0 12023 41,13 41,18 2 41,05 2 86,23 4 1 13 1 40
2 17 Carl Vanessa MSC Horlofftal J 0 11973 44,17 44,07 2 44,50 0 90,57 2 4,34 4,34 2 15 2 37
3 12 Kruschinski Noah Joel AC Bensheim 0 0 12128 45,03 43,21 0 50,37 0 93,58 0 3,01 7,35 3 14 6 35
4 14 Demmig Maximilian AC Bensheim 0 0 12057 54,71 45,46 4 47,72 2 99,18 6 5,60 8,61 4 17 4 33
5 11 Priebe Benjamin AMSC Pohlheim 0 0 12213 53,56 48,28 0 48,23 4 100,51 4 1,33 6,93 5 16 9 31
6 15 Löffler Robin Joel MSC Stockstadt 0 0 12033 48,44 49,35 8 45,32 2 104,67 10 4,16 5,49 6 24 3 30
7 16 Schmidt David Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 11988 46,77 45,96 8 46,98 4 104,94 12 0,27 4,43 7 20 8 29
8 19 Weber Caitlin MSC Wächtersbach J 0 12190 50,60 50,19 6 46,79 4 106,98 10 2,04 2,31 8 22 7 28
9 10 Seibert Yuna MSC Horlofftal J 0 12264 55,26 45,43 12 45,90 4 107,33 16 0,35 2,39 9 25 5 27

10 6 Cichy Oscar Rund um Schotten 0 0 12179 52,23 50,29 4 51,10 4 109,39 8 2,06 2,41 10 21 10 26
11 8 Pfanschilling Tyler AMSC Pohlheim 0 0 12202 61,78 53,50 4 53,24 2 112,74 6 3,35 5,41 11 26 11 25
12 5 Kutschmarski Ian-Colin OAMC Reinheim 0 0 12200 46,85 48,17 4 50,67 12 114,84 16 2,10 5,45 12 19 14 24
13 7 Ruhland Max OAMC Reinheim 0 0 12270 49,29 49,29 2 54,02 10 115,31 12 0,47 2,57 13 18 15 23
14 13 Rode John MSC Rund um Schotten0 0 12214 54,42 53,60 6 52,51 4 116,11 10 0,80 1,27 14 27 12 22
15 2 Seip Emil MSC Horlofftal 0 0 12185 56,92 54,99 8 58,66 2 123,65 10 7,54 8,34 15 28 13 21
16 3 Motsch Leonardo OAMC Reinheim 0 0 12295 122,22 67,13 6 65,39 10 148,52 16 24,87 32,41 16 30 16 20
17 9 Detzer Lukas MSC Wächtersbach 0 0 12188 55,90 50,88 6 73,60 34 164,48 40 15,96 40,83 17 23 18 19
18 4 Spruck Finn Rund um Schotten 0 0 12180 74,70 64,12 8 71,70 28 171,82 36 7,34 23,30 18 29 17 18
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1 13 Völker Ben MSC Stockstadt 0 0 11474 40,42 40,22 0 41,51 0 81,73 0 1 15 1 40
2 16 Lorenz Dominik MSC Rodenstein 0 0 11801 39,40 39,61 0 40,37 4 83,98 4 2,25 2,25 2 14 3 37
3 14 Bird Angus AC Bensheim 0 0 11627 40,29 39,99 2 40,98 4 86,97 6 2,99 5,24 3 16 5 35
4 11 Stahnke Luca MSC Horlofftal 0 0 11967 41,31 40,44 6 40,77 2 89,21 8 2,24 5,23 4 20 2 33
5 3 Jäger Jack-Leon MSC Rodenstein 0 0 12064 46,12 43,16 2 44,68 0 89,84 2 0,63 2,87 5 18 4 31
6 9 Hahnsch Jesse-Dean MSC Rund um Schotten0 0 11484 44,77 44,41 0 46,14 0 90,55 0 0,71 1,34 6 17 7 30
7 12 Carl Sarina MSC Horlofftal J 0 11974 42,84 43,48 2 43,36 4 92,84 6 2,29 3,00 7 19 9 29
8 8 Weber Collin MSC Wächtersbach 0 0 12189 43,31 42,92 4 42,37 4 93,29 8 0,45 2,74 8 21 8 28
9 15 Morgenroth Johannes Starkenburger AMC 0 0 11651 40,29 41,56 8 41,93 4 95,49 12 2,20 2,65 9 23 6 27

10 10 Becker Nic MSC Rodenstein 0 0 12164 47,85 43,14 6 43,02 6 98,16 12 2,67 4,87 10 22 10 26
11 6 Diebel Nele MSC Stockstadt J 0 12032 53,68 47,61 2 45,61 4 99,22 6 1,06 3,73 11 24 11 25
12 V2 Gradwohl Leon ASMC Pohlheim 0 0 12212 0,00 43,89 10 45,08 4 102,97 14 3,75 4,81 12 26 17 24
13 4 Walther Lenny MSC Affolterbach 0 0 12257 54,32 50,83 2 51,12 4 107,95 6 4,98 8,73 13 25 13 23
14 2 de Villiers Aneska MSC Affolterbach J 0 12069 52,51 51,18 10 49,18 4 114,36 14 6,41 11,39 14 29 12 22
15 7 Käding Leander AMSC Pohlheim 0 0 12205 44,71 42,47 16 42,28 18 118,75 34 4,39 10,80 15 27 15 21
16 1 Konrad Nils Heinrich Rund um Schotten 0 0 12255 54,66 58,52 4 53,28 6 121,80 10 3,05 7,44 16 30 14 20
17 5 Adler Lena MSC Langgöns J 0 12162 48,87 48,84 10 52,18 14 125,02 24 3,22 6,27 17 28 16 19

24.06.2023 19:41

Frank Stadler MSC 
Affolterbach
Ralf Muth MSC Horlofftal

Veranstaltungsleiter: 
Heinz Trinkaus

5. Lauf zur 
hmj

Thomas Hörr
OAMC Reinheim

OAMC Reinheim e.V. 
im ADAC+LSBH

Jugendkartslalom
9. Lauf ADAC-JKS-Süd Klasse 2

Bernius Meik
Schreibmaschinentext
SSK-2649/23



Schiedsrichter: Veranstalter:

P
la

tz

S
ta

rt
n
u
m

m
e
r

Name Vorname Verein D
a
m

e
G

a
st

st
a
rt

e
r

A
u
sw

e
is

 N
r.

P
ro

b
e

1
.L

a
u
f

F
e
h
le

r

2
.L

a
u
f

F
e
h
le

r

G
e
sa

m
t

F
e
h
le

r 
G

e
s.

R
ü
ck

st
a
n
d
 z

u
m

 
N

ä
ch

st
e
n

R
ü
ck

st
a
n
d
 z

u
m

 
F

ü
h
re

n
d
e
n

P
la

tz
 G

e
sa

m
t

P
la

tz
 1

. 
L
a
u
f

P
la

tz
 2

.L
a
u
f

A
D

A
C

 P
u
n
kt

e

1 22 Jürgens Shaan MSC Stockstadt 0 0 11068 39,03 39,36 0 39,92 0 79,28 0 1 9 2 40
2 21 Gehre Florian MSC Stockstadt 0 0 11034 39,46 39,54 2 39,68 0 81,22 2 1,94 1,94 2 15 1 37
3 4 Kosina Dean Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 12003 40,72 40,82 0 40,98 0 81,80 0 0,58 2,52 3 11 4 35
4 16 Wolf Samuel MSC Langgöns 0 0 11860 41,08 41,02 0 41,16 0 82,18 0 0,38 0,96 4 13 6 33
5 20 Seibert Joel MSC Horlofftal 0 0 10796 40,27 41,23 0 41,00 0 82,23 0 0,05 0,43 5 14 5 31
6 13 Wiegand Til AC Kinzigtal 0 0 11225 41,18 41,00 2 42,22 0 85,22 2 2,99 3,04 6 17 10 30
7 5 Ruppel Finn OAMC Reinheim 0 0 12287 42,16 41,80 2 41,70 0 85,50 2 0,28 3,27 7 19 8 29
8 2 Ponta Lisa-Maria AC Bensheim J 0 11210 41,49 40,95 0 40,76 4 85,71 4 0,21 0,49 8 12 14 28
9 9 Kreuter Nelson-MerlinMSC Horlofftal 0 0 12187 41,69 42,77 0 44,09 0 86,86 0 1,15 1,36 9 16 13 27

10 19 Schmidtmeister Len Luis MSC Horlofftal 0 0 11239 40,94 40,72 6 40,40 0 87,12 6 0,26 1,41 10 24 3 26
11 18 Schmidt Eric Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 11213 40,05 40,31 6 41,30 0 87,61 6 0,49 0,75 11 23 7 25
12 12 Otto Daniel Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 12201 42,13 42,77 4 42,68 0 89,45 4 1,84 2,33 12 25 11 24
13 3 Göbel Marina AC Kinzigtal J 0 11303 42,61 42,02 6 41,96 0 89,98 6 0,53 2,37 13 27 9 23
14 15 Azzarone Samuele MSC Rund um Schotten0 0 12215 42,33 42,04 6 42,05 2 92,09 8 2,11 2,64 14 28 12 22
15 17 Lazuta Kirill MSC Wächtersbach 0 0 12191 43,31 43,16 0 42,33 8 93,49 8 1,40 3,51 15 18 19 21
16 6 Stadler Niklas MSC Affolterbach 0 0 11685 47,68 45,29 0 47,54 2 94,83 2 1,34 2,74 16 21 18 20
17 8 Arnhold Ole MSC Langgöns 0 0 12137 43,41 43,90 4 43,31 6 97,21 10 2,38 3,72 17 26 17 19
18 7 Göbel Inka AC Kinzigtal 0 0 11304 40,79 40,05 16 40,81 4 100,86 20 3,65 6,03 18 29 15 18
19 1 Danivolf David Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 12275 54,90 43,25 2 54,30 2 101,55 4 0,69 4,34 19 20 20 17
20 10 Wahl Dominik MSC Langgöns 0 0 11489 42,60 41,92 4 53,07 16 114,99 20 13,44 14,13 20 22 21 16
21 11 Beilner Annika MSC Horlofftal J 0 11873 42,78 61,99 8 44,12 4 118,11 12 3,12 16,56 21 30 16 15
22 14 Müller Patrick AC Bensheim 0 0 11113 40,70 40,68 0 100,54 24 165,22 24 47,11 50,23 22 10 22 14
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1 15 Trinkaus Florian OAMC Reinheim 0 0 10181 38,46 38,31 0 38,12 0 76,43 0 1 19 1 40
2 16 Koller Sylas MSC Horlofftal 0 0 10592 37,84 38,62 0 38,63 2 79,25 2 2,82 2,82 2 20 8 37
3 14 Vidal Casabona Nevio VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 10721 39,04 39,48 0 39,90 0 79,38 0 0,13 2,95 3 21 4 35
4 9 Seibert Eleni MSC Horlofftal J 0 11026 40,00 40,53 0 39,72 0 80,25 0 0,87 1,00 4 22 3 33
5 13 Hermann Lukas MSC Rodenstein 0 0 11843 39,12 39,50 2 39,41 0 80,91 2 0,66 1,53 5 23 2 31
6 4 Nassau Kian MSC Affolterbach 0 0 12017 39,94 39,93 2 40,03 0 81,96 2 1,05 1,71 6 24 5 30
7 1 Bartl Marlon MSC Horlofftal 0 0 11884 40,40 40,19 2 40,49 0 82,68 2 0,72 1,77 7 26 7 29
8 17 Knoch Lenny MSC Wächtersbach 0 0 10983 39,78 39,35 4 38,95 2 84,30 6 1,62 2,34 8 29 9 28
9 3 Seum Felix MSC Horlofftal 0 0 11881 41,70 42,83 0 42,46 0 85,29 0 0,99 2,61 9 27 11 27

10 11 Atzinger Marcel AC Kinzigtal 0 0 10925 40,60 40,11 4 41,22 0 85,33 4 0,04 1,03 10 31 10 26
11 12 Menzel Maurice MSC Langgöns 0 0 11855 41,39 41,12 4 40,24 0 85,36 4 0,03 0,07 11 32 6 25
12 6 Wiedenroth Bennet MSC Stockstadt 0 0 12228 40,97 40,13 2 39,94 4 86,07 6 0,71 0,74 12 25 13 24
13 7 Kurz Kilian MSC Rodenstein 0 0 12232 45,65 43,95 0 44,54 0 88,49 0 2,42 3,13 13 30 14 23
14 5 Seitz Phil-Colin MSC Horlofftal 0 0 12075 41,08 40,94 8 41,11 2 92,05 10 3,56 5,98 14 35 12 22
15 8 Ranacher Celina MSC Langgöns J 0 11886 42,34 40,98 2 41,28 8 92,26 10 0,21 3,77 15 28 17 21
16 2 Kowalcewski Emil MSC Rodenstein 0 0 12223 58,19 44,38 4 43,32 2 93,70 6 1,44 1,65 16 33 15 20
17 10 Weigel Gary WilliamAC Kinzigtal 0 0 11132 39,85 40,46 8 40,46 8 96,92 16 3,22 4,66 17 34 16 19
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1 2 Hebenstreit Tyler ASC Wilhelmsfeld 0 J 00519 37,51 38,11 0 38,55 0 76,66 0 1 25 2 40
2 3 Eberhardt Linus OAMC Reinheim 0 0 10282 38,97 38,31 2 38,31 0 78,62 2 1,96 1,96 2 28 1 37
3 6 Becker Jonas AMSC Pohlheim 0 0 11667 39,78 39,45 0 39,87 0 79,32 0 0,70 2,66 3 27 5 35
4 4 Bopp Paul OAMC Reinheim 0 0 11644 39,42 38,90 2 39,15 0 80,05 2 0,73 1,43 4 30 3 33
5 8 Hilgert Ben Cosmin AC Bensheim 0 0 11196 38,75 38,89 2 39,23 0 80,12 2 0,07 0,80 5 29 4 31
6 11 Haug Tobias MSC Wächtersbach 0 0 10095 39,30 39,33 0 39,19 2 80,52 2 0,40 0,47 6 26 9 30
7 7 Briegel Louisa-Fee AMSC Pohlheim J 0 09925 38,60 39,11 2 38,93 2 82,04 4 1,52 1,92 7 31 8 29
8 9 Müller Jan AC Bensheim 0 0 11088 38,33 38,18 4 38,17 2 82,35 6 0,31 1,83 8 32 6 28
9 10 Muth Renè Pascal MSC Horlofftal 0 0 10129 38,04 38,34 4 38,90 4 85,24 8 2,89 3,20 9 34 10 27

10 1 Flick Catharina Scuderia Wiesbaden J 0 11030 41,07 40,26 2 40,42 6 88,68 8 3,44 6,33 10 33 11 26
11 5 Bobzin Yannick Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 11998 39,77 40,65 10 40,50 0 91,15 10 2,47 5,91 11 35 7 25
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1 4 Hörr Marcel OAMC Reinheim 0 0 Ü011 38,38 37,96 0 39,06 0 77,02 0 1 31 2 40
2 5 Haug Andreas MSC Wächtersbach 0 0 Ü081 38,97 39,34 0 38,72 0 78,06 0 1,04 1,04 2 32 1 37
3 2 Bender Rico MSC Horlofftal 0 0 Ü012 39,36 39,35 0 39,77 0 79,12 0 1,06 2,10 3 33 3 35
4 3 Stadler Lea MSC Affolterbach J 0 Ü008 41,13 40,59 0 40,37 2 82,96 2 3,84 4,90 4 34 4 33
5 1 Hermann Kim MSC Rodenstein J 0 Ü038 40,04 40,01 12 39,79 10 101,80 22 18,84 22,68 5 35 5 31
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